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General information about company

Scrip code | 512001

Name of the company | ANSHUNI COMMERCIALS LTD
Class of Security | Equity Shares

Type of report | Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date |

Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ’ Yes/No
1 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No
4 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No
5 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No
6 ‘ Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 ‘ Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
RIJ(I)I.yOf Partly | No. Of nos. asa % of total | class of securities (IX)
- paid- shares shares no. of shares .
Category Sﬁfgﬁg&g: ?:;Sréhogl ders Eglu(:t;p up underlying | held (calculated as | NO gf Voting (X1V)
m ) (an shares | €auity | Depository | (VIl)= | per SCRR, Rights Total as a
held shares | Receipts (v)+ 1957) (VII) % of
(V) held (VI) (V)+ As a % of Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (v (A+B+C2) eg: X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 13 167890 167890 | 69.95 167890 167890 | 69.95
Group
(B) Public 25 | 72110 | | 72110 ‘ 30.05 ‘ 72110 | | 72110 | 30.05
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 38 | 240000 | | | 240000 | | 240000 | | 240000 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
: Shares
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of as a % assuming | Locked in pledged or
No. Of Shares full conversion | shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying of convertible encumbered | Number of
Catedor Category of | Underlying No. Of Outstanding securities ( as a (XI1) equity shares
91| sharehoider Outstanding | Warrants | convertible held in
M : ; " percentage of .
(m convertible (Xi) securities . Asa dematerialized
< diluted share Asa%
securities and No. Of - _ % of form (X1V)
capital) (XI)= of total
X) Warrants No. | total No.
(Xi) () (VID+(X) As a @) | Shares | () Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
b
(b) ( )
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 69.95 166740
Group
(®) Public 30.05 | | 32960
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total | | | 199700
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Of' Total as a % of each class of securities (1X)
fuII'y Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
- - shares shares | shares .
S| R | et By | b [ underting | held | @leuaed | Nogtvomo (<) | T
. Shareholders (1) [UD) shares | equity Depo_sitory (V) = | as per o asa %
held shares | Receipts | (IV)+ | SCRR, gft |
(V1) (V)+ | 1957) (vIII) ota
(V) h\e/ld V1) As 2 % of Class | Class| o | Voting
M (A+B+C2) | 89'X | egy rights
A ‘ Table |1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) ‘ Indian
@) L';\%':’J%i%'ﬁm?; 11 144890 144890 | 60.37 144890 144890 | 60.37
() éggc?fg;er 2 23000 23000 | 9.58 23000 23000 | 9.58
(SK;’('lT)"ta' 13 167890 167890 | 69.95 167890 167890 | 69.95
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
g?gmoter 13 167890 167890 | 69.95 167890 167890 | 69.95
Group (A)=
(AD)+(A)
2
B ‘ Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) ‘ Institutions
(3) ‘ Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) Eg?éfgg'ggﬁl ol | 2 48710 48710 | 20.3 48710 48710 | 20.3
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
© éggc?f;h)er 1 23400 23400 | 9.75 23400 23400 | 9.75
(Sé’)b('aT)Ota' 25 72110 72110 | 3005 72110 72110 | 3005
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 25 72110 72110 | 30.05 72110 72110 | 30.05
(B)2)+(B)
®)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 38 240000 240000 | 100 240000 240000 | 100
Total 38 240000 240000 240000 240000 | 100
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full t‘gg‘(ggrigf pledged or
No. Of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered :
. No. Of - - equity shares
Underlying convertible securities (as a (X11) :
Sr. - Warrants - held in
Outstanding - securitiesand | percentage of -
- (Xi) - dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)=(VII) of total
No. No. | of total
@) +(X) As a % of @ Shares (@) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) | indian
(a) | | | 60.37 | | 144640
() | | | 98 | | 22100
Sub-Total (A) 69.95 166740
1)
2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 69.95 166740
Group (A)=(A)
M+A)2)
B | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) | institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
@(i) | | | 203 | | 9560
© | | | 975 | | 23400
Sub-Total (B) 30.05 32960
@)
Total Public
Shareholding
30.05 32960
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 199700
Total
(A+B+C) 199700
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

| 1

‘ 2

| 3

| 4

5

| 6

|7 |

Name of the
Shareholders

0

NAVIN C.
SHAH

NITIN
KALIDAS
MEHTA

SEJAL N
SHAH

BHAVIN
NITIN
MEHTA

MADHU
SHAH

PURVI B
MEHTA

ANSHUL N
MEHTA

PAN (I1)

| AADPS6893A

‘ AABPM9937D

‘ APIPS7702K

| AABPM2843E

ABEPS9559B

| AACPB2616H

AuxBPnA2842F|

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

5010

20450

250

14550

5930

17800

25050

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
Vi) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

5010

20450

250

14550

5930

17800

25050

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (V1)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.09

8.52

0.1

6.06

2.47

7.42

10.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg:X

| 5010

‘ 20450

‘ 250

| 14550

5930

| 17800

Class eg:y

Total

| 5010

‘ 20450

‘ 250

| 14550

5930

| 17800

|
25050 |
|
|

25050

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.09

8.52

0.1

6.06

2.47

7.42

10.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)
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Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 2.09 8.52 0.1 6.06
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.47

7.42
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10.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 5010 20450 0 14550
dematerialized
form (X1V)

5930

17800

25050

file://Z:\A folder\Anshuni Commercials Ltd\2015-16\Quarterly Compliances, Notice, Min...

4/19/2016



Page 10 of 16

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

| 8

E

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PUNIT NAVIN
SHAH

NITIN K MEHTA
(HUF)

BHAVIN NAVIN
SHAH

BHARATI NITIN
MEHTA

Click here to go
back

PAN (I1)

\ ASSPS2565A

| AABHNB686A

AVFPS3179]

AABPM9935B

Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

250

20000

200

35400

144890

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

250

20000

200

35400

144890

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

8.33

0.08

14.75

60.37

Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

‘ 250

| 20000

200

35400

144890

Class eg:y

Total

‘ 250

| 20000

200

35400

144890

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

8.33

0.08

14.75

60.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
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capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) ‘ | | | ‘

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a) ‘ | | | ‘

As a % of total ‘ ’ ‘ ‘ ‘

Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

250 20000 200 35400 144640
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

| 2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go

back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

INDIA SHOPPING MALL.COM.PVT

LTD

TYCARATI JEWELLERY PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (I1)

AAACG5432F

AABCG2125Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

22100

900

23000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

22100

900

23000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.21

0.38

9.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X ‘

22100

| 900

23000

Class eg:y ‘

Total ‘

22100

| 900

23000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.21

0.38

9.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
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% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

9.21

0.38
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9.58

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) ‘

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a) ‘

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

22100

22100
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

‘ 1

Category

‘ Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Gelid Net Promotions & Entertainment Pvt Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AABCG2118F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

23400

23400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

23400

23400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.75

9.75

Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

‘ 23400

‘ 23400

Class eg:y

Total

‘ 23400

‘ 23400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.75

9.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

file://Z:\A folder\Anshuni Commercials Ltd\2015-16\Quarterly Compliances, Notice, Min...

4/19/2016



Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

9.75

9.75
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

23400

23400
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